
First Name Last Name Email Address City Zip/Postal State/PPhone
Tim McCormick portland.gov@tjm.org 8833 SW 30th St.,  Apt 113 Portland 97219 Other 503.334.1894
Sean Green green@aforma.co 3617 NE 16th Ave Portland Oregon Other 9719987376
Suze Rodriguez misskatefaux@gmail.com 3612 SE 28th Pl Portland 97202 OR 541-720-6628
Alexis Stephens info@tinyhouseexpedition.com 6118 Deer Valley Dr. Bend 97702 NC 7183107648
Daniel Forbes ddanforbes@aol.com 123 Main Street Portland 97212 Other 5034778888
Susan Gemmell sue@suegemmell.com 3027 NE Irving Street Portland 97232 OR 5038050255
Michael Ocallaghan njalocallaghan@hotmail.com Unk Pdx 97213 OR 503 960 3787
Jaime Langton jaimeannlangton@gmail.com 5321 NE Irving St,  Unit E Portland 97213 OR
Willy Schumann Willy.schum@gmail.com 2595 SE 50th Ave. Apt. 432 Portland 97206 OR 971 645 1257
Jon-Paul Bowles jonpaul_bowles@yahoo.com 7153 N. Atlantic Ave. Portland 97217 OR
Taylor Ajani-Jamar taylor.ajanijamar@gmail.com C/O: 5428 N.E. 37th Ave. Portland 97211 OR
Sarah Iannarone sarah@ourportland.org PO Box 86212 Portland 97286 OR 5039750240
Jacob Antles jantles@gmail.com 5851 NE Alberta St. Portland 97218 OR 3607016245
Heather Chatto foragedesigner@gmail.com 2121 SE 32nd Avenue Portland 97214 OR 5419150120
Paul Niedergang paul@progresspdx.com 4437 SW Twombly Portland 97239 Other 503-750-2396
Zari Santner Zarisantner@gmail.com 3016 NW Luray Terrace Portland 97210 OR 503-816-4479
Tiffany Johnson tiffanyucsb@gmail.com 6082 SE Woodstock Blvd Portland 97206 OR 5034679444
Heidi Hart wutherering@gmail.com 607 SE 17th Ave,  Apt 4 Portland 97214 OR 3106665297
Donna Cohen dcohen@hevanet.com 8443 N Bliss St. Portland 97203 Other 15037371425
Kayleen Kusterer kayleen3936@comcast.net 4330 SE Pine Street Portland 97215 Other 5038168263
Brandon Narramore Brandonnarramore@gmail.com 901 SW King Ave Portland 97205 OR 5038917526
Nancy Donovan nancy.donovan@icloud.com 16 NE Meikle Place Portland 97213 OR
Peter Fry peter@finleyfry.com 303 NW Uptown Terrace #1B Portland 97210 Other 5037038033
Brent Wilson botanu@gmail.com 937 NE Webster St Portland 97211 OR 5037546726
James Sjulin sjulinjim@gmail.com 4028 SE Salmon Street Portland 97214 Other 5038046957



phone or computer phone number
Computer N/A
Computer 9719987376
Computer 541-720-6628
Computer 7183107648
Computer 5034778888
Computer 5038050255
Phone 503 960 3787
Computer 509-475-9140
Computer 971 645 1257
Computer 5034217504
Computer 0
Computer 5039750240
Computer 3607016245
Computer 5419150120
Computer 503-750-2396
Computer 503-816-4479
Computer 5034679444
Computer 3106665297
Computer Using my computer
Computer 5038168263
Computer 5038917526
Computer 5038077862
Computer 503 703-8033
Computer 5037546726
Computer 5038046957


